


Opened by:

Recorded by:

		BID TABULATION FORM				PROJECT TITLE : Plaza Renovation - Northeast Quadrant	
		Project #: C20144146-NE				Bid Date: 2/21/2017	
GT \$ 8,800,000.00 alternate \$ 622,500.00 w/alternate \$ 9,422,500.00							Opened by: Rob Ruppe Recorded by: John Lang
Remarks							
BIDDERS							
BID ITEMS		A.M. Higley	Cold Harbor	Dunlop & Johnston	Platform	Ozanne	
Top Surface Superstructure Concrete Repairs	unit price	\$30.00	\$27.00	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$29.90	
	extension - 3,000 s.f.	\$90,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$89,700.00	
Bottom Surface Superstructure Concrete Repairs	unit price	\$95.00	\$88.00	\$115.00	\$95.00	\$115.00	
	extension - 150 s.f.	\$14,250.00	\$13,200.00	\$17,250.00	\$14,250.00	\$17,250.00	
Vertical Surface Superstructure Concrete Repairs	unit price	\$85.00	\$80.00	\$105.00	\$90.00	\$105.00	
	extension - 300 s.f.	\$25,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$31,500.00	
Re-Bar Replacement for Structural Concrete Repairs	unit price	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$27.00	
	extension - 50 lbs	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	
Concrete Fill for Drainage Level Correction	unit price	\$105.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	
	extension - 600 c.f.	\$63,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$54,000.00	
Earthwork for Cut	unit price	\$10.00	\$21.00	\$13.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
	extension - 1,120 c.y.	\$11,200.00	\$23,520.00	\$14,560.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	
Earthwork for Fill (Topsoil)	unit price	\$15.00	\$24.00	\$16.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	
	extension - 1,120 c.y.	\$16,800.00	\$26,880.00	\$17,920.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	
Earthwork for Fill (Regular Fill)	unit price	\$15.00	\$24.00	\$17.00	\$13.00	\$15.00	
	extension - 7,500 c.y.	\$112,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$127,500.00	\$97,500.00	\$112,500.00	
Subtotal of Unit Price Extensions		\$334,750.00	\$404,100.00	\$354,230.00	\$324,250.00	\$334,300.00	
Base Bid (Including Allowances and Subtotal of Unit Price Extensions)		\$7,980,000.00	\$7,455,000.00	\$7,744,000.00	\$7,970,000.00	\$7,692,000.00	
Alternate 1 Abatement/Replacement Ceiling System Bldg B @ Garage Level \$240,000		\$300,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$185,600.00	\$200,000.00	\$177,000.00	
Alternate 2 Abatement/Replacement Pipe Fittings & Insulation Bldg B \$35,000		\$16,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$15,800.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	
Alternate 3 New Accessible Ramp \$180,000		\$220,000.00	\$208,000.00	\$179,100.00	\$198,000.00	\$183,000.00	
Alternate 4 Plaza Paving Area East of Bldg A \$100,000		\$70,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$54,300.00	
Alternate 5 Monument Sign \$60,000		\$55,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$33,100.00	\$70,000.00	\$63,000.00	
Alternate 6 Special Light Pole Fixtures \$7,500		\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,700.00	
Total: Base Bid + All Alternates		\$8,650,000.00	\$7,997,000.00	\$8,240,200.00	\$8,534,000.00	\$8,193,000.00	
Bidders Certification Signed		X	X	X	X	X	
Bid Security Form		X	X	X	X	X	
Surety Agency Signature on Bid Security Form		X	X	X	X	X	
Surety Power of Attorney		X	X	X	X	X	
Acknowledged 3 Addendum		X	X	X	X	X	
Bidders Qualifications		X	X	X	X	X	

NOTES:
 Minus = Deduct
 N.A. = Not Applicable
 N.B. = No Bid
 N.C. = No Change
 III = Low Bid